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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00          1.093,12         13.526,88   7,48          1.093,12              0,00   7,48          1.093,12              0,00   7,48          1.093,12              0,00   7,48

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00          3.070,65         39.997,35   7,13          3.070,65              0,00   7,13          3.070,65              0,00   7,13          3.070,65              0,00   7,13

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00         40.500,62        429.173,38   8,62         40.500,62              0,00   8,62         40.500,62              0,00   8,62         40.500,62              0,00   8,62

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00         10.548,78        247.581,22   4,09         10.548,78              0,00   4,09         10.548,78              0,00   4,09         10.548,78              0,00   4,09

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00         18.458,04        297.856,96   5,84         18.458,04              0,00   5,84         18.458,04              0,00   5,84         18.458,04              0,00   5,84

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00          7.167,81         34.725,19  17,11          7.167,81              0,00  17,11          7.167,81              0,00  17,11          7.167,81              0,00  17,11

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00         17.543,00        167.078,00   9,50         17.543,00              0,00   9,50         17.543,00              0,00   9,50         17.543,00              0,00   9,50

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00         45.727,71        619.282,29   6,88         45.727,71              0,00   6,88         45.727,71              0,00   6,88         45.727,71              0,00   6,88

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00         71.472,94      1.030.172,06   6,49         71.472,94              0,00   6,49         71.472,94              0,00   6,49         71.472,94              0,00   6,49

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          5.253,74         -5.253,74   0,00          5.253,74              0,00   0,00          5.253,74              0,00   0,00          5.253,74              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            474,09           -474,09   0,00            474,09              0,00   0,00            474,09              0,00   0,00            474,09              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00            842,69         12.265,31   6,43            842,69              0,00   6,43            842,69              0,00   6,43            842,69              0,00   6,43

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00          2.652,32         36.434,68   6,79          2.652,32              0,00   6,79          2.652,32              0,00   6,79          2.652,32              0,00   6,79

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00            570,72          7.419,28   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00          6.513,15         73.728,85   8,12          6.513,15              0,00   8,12          6.513,15              0,00   8,12          6.513,15              0,00   8,12

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00          3.117,25         32.251,75   8,81          3.117,25              0,00   8,81          3.117,25              0,00   8,81          3.117,25              0,00   8,81

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00          6.015,80         73.489,20   7,57          6.015,80              0,00   7,57          6.015,80              0,00   7,57          6.015,80              0,00   7,57

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00          3.382,99         41.752,01   7,50          3.382,99              0,00   7,50          3.382,99              0,00   7,50          3.382,99              0,00   7,50

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00          3.919,56         48.129,44   7,53          3.919,56              0,00   7,53          3.919,56              0,00   7,53          3.919,56              0,00   7,53

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00            641,31           -641,31   0,00            641,31              0,00   0,00            641,31              0,00   0,00            641,31              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00            173,52          1.826,48   8,68            173,52              0,00   8,68            173,52              0,00   8,68            173,52              0,00   8,68

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00              0,00         61.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00         15.520,54         44.347,46  25,92         15.520,54              0,00  25,92         15.520,54              0,00  25,92         15.520,54              0,00  25,92

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00              0,00         54.227,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00              0,00          3.569,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.179.928,00         67.388,03      1.112.539,97   5,71         67.388,03              0,00   5,71         67.388,03              0,00   5,71         67.388,03              0,00   5,71

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00          1.722,31         15.277,69  10,13          1.722,31              0,00  10,13          1.722,31              0,00  10,13          1.722,31              0,00  10,13

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.870.953,00        333.770,69      4.537.182,31   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.870.953,00        333.770,69      4.537.182,31   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85        333.770,69              0,00   6,85

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00              0,00        434.502,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00              0,00         16.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00              0,00         41.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00              0,00         99.939,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00              0,00         66.916,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00              0,00          4.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               117.871,00              0,00        117.871,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00              0,00        241.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00              0,00        182.252,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00              0,00         27.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00              0,00        179.762,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               57.625,00              0,00         57.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00              0,00         82.531,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.128.595,00        333.770,69      6.794.824,31   4,68        333.770,69              0,00   4,68        333.770,69              0,00   4,68        333.770,69              0,00   4,68

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            2.514.305,00              0,00      2.514.305,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA               9.642.900,00        333.770,69      9.309.129,31   3,46        333.770,69              0,00   3,46        333.770,69              0,00   3,46        333.770,69              0,00   3,46
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00              0,00        469.674,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00              0,00        258.130,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00              0,00        316.315,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00              0,00         41.893,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00              0,00        184.621,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00              0,00        665.010,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00              0,00      1.101.645,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00              0,00         13.108,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00              0,00         39.087,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00              0,00         80.242,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00              0,00         35.369,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00              0,00         79.505,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00              0,00         45.135,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00              0,00         52.049,00              0,00

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00              0,00         61.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00              0,00         59.868,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00              0,00         54.227,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00              0,00          3.569,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.179.928,00              0,00      1.179.928,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.870.953,00              0,00      4.870.953,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.870.953,00              0,00      4.870.953,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00              0,00        434.502,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00              0,00         16.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00              0,00         41.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00              0,00         99.939,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00              0,00         66.916,00              0,00



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00              0,00          4.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               117.871,00              0,00        117.871,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00              0,00        241.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00              0,00        182.252,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00              0,00         27.700,00              0,00

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00              0,00        179.762,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               57.625,00              0,00         57.625,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.087.040,00              0,00      2.087.040,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00              0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        55.571,00              0,00         55.571,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00              0,00         82.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.128.595,00              0,00      7.128.595,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         483.075,00              0,00        483.075,00              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00              0,00      2.031.230,00              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            2.514.305,00              0,00      2.514.305,00              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA               9.642.900,00              0,00      9.642.900,00              0,00


